
Team Scores
Company First Name Score

Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 97
Frost Bank Tyler Stein 86
Frost Bank Shakotah Knowlton 86
Frost Bank Sam Knowlton 92

 l 361
Parrish & Company David Blake 80
Parrish & Company John Cortez 84
Parrish & Company Michael Toteman 83
Parrish & Company David Rhodes 82

329
Chesmar Homes Trey Baring 94
Chesmar Homes Justin McGary 97
Chesmar Homes Kyle Knetig 59
Chesmar Homes MJ Classen 76

 l 326
Materials Marketing James Hanson 90
Materials Marketing Hunter Wheeler 97
Materials Marketing Mark Jones 87
Materials Marketing Tess Shelton 51

 l 325



Team Scores
Company First Name Score

Broadway Bank Casey Friesenhahn 75
Broadway Bank Jerry Smith Jr 76
Broadway Bank Matt Mathias 85
Broadway Bank Casey O'Neil 84

 l 320
Corey Construction Mike Riojas 81
Corey Construction Victor Cummings 88
Corey Construction Michael Bennett 77
Corey Construction Danny Pinkerton 73

 l 319
T.A. French Custom Homes Troy French 84
T.A. French Custom Homes David Smith 54
T.A. French Custom Homes Spence Cambell 85
T.A. French Custom Homes Eric Bernal 94

 l 317
84 Lumber Clint Ciomperlik 80
84 Lumber Todd Dawley 63
84 Lumber Brian Borchardt 75
84 Lumber David Keller 85

 l 303



Team Scores
Company First Name Score

Bella Vista Curtis Keller 85
Bella Vista Brian Salinas 82
Bella Vista Heath Henderson 67
Bella Vista Brandon Salinas 69

 l 303
Lighting Inc Pierre Laster 68
Lighting Inc Gabriel Trinidad 75
Lighting Inc Rafael Trinidad 70
Lighting Inc David Campos 83

 l 296
Monticello Homes Wayne Moravits 65
Monticello Homes Richard Howell 79
Monticello Homes Greg Hall 65
Monticello Homes Calvin Joy 80

 l 289
BMC Tom Graber 41
BMC Chad Harris 76
BMC John Frias 81
BMC Brian Sebesta 90

288



Team Scores
Company First Name Score

Factory Builder Store Tobin Stillwell 76
Factory Builder Store Shirlee Sanders 47
Factory Builder Store Pat Brooks 81
Factory Builder Store Lance Walker 80

284
Keystone Granite John Monahan 67
Keystone Granite John Manley 67
Keystone Granite Mike Isbell 76
Keystone Granite Brandon King 71

 l 281
Cachet Real Estate #1 Brady Johanson 81
Cachet Real Estate #1 Steven Garcia 67
Cachet Real Estate #1 Daniel Garcia 67
Cachet Real Estate #1 Trevor Morton 66

 l 281
Sitterle Homes #1 Frank Sitterle 87
Sitterle Homes #1 Jeff Buell 76
Sitterle Homes #1 Kirk Golsch 69
Sitterle Homes #1 David Wisley 46

 l 278



Team Scores
Company First Name Score

Cachet Real Estate #2 Brian Thompson 76
Cachet Real Estate #2 David Ortiz 41
Cachet Real Estate #2 George Klein 86
Cachet Real Estate #2 Mike Kane 64

 l 267
Armadillo Homes #1 Willie Rakowitz 82
Armadillo Homes #1 Corey Dean 75
Armadillo Homes #1 Henry Dominguez 46
Armadillo Homes #1 Bobby Mueller 58

261
Sitterle Homes #2 Gary Meinert 55
Sitterle Homes #2 Rodney Jordan 77
Sitterle Homes #2 Brant Burris 72
Sitterle Homes #2 Ericka Ramone 52

 l 256
Bonded Builders Kevin Fitzgerald 23
Bonded Builders Jason Mattern 88
Bonded Builders Brett Shreve 76
Bonded Builders Matt Courpas 64

251



Team Scores
Company First Name Score

Installed Building Products Curtis Wheeler 73
Installed Building Products Chris Werner 77
Installed Building Products Ricardo Cortez 45
Installed Building Products Rex Smith 53

 l 248
Cambria Katie Reynolds 59
Cambria Greg Johnson 75
Cambria Lauren Newburn 55
Cambria Brandon Lee 50

239
Armadillo Homes #2 Jeff Czar 54
Armadillo Homes #2 Don Varner 37
Armadillo Homes #2 Shad Schmid 69
Armadillo Homes #2 Adolfo Canales 78

238
Mike Hollaway Custom Homes Matt Hollaway 64
Mike Hollaway Custom Homes Pat Hollaway 77
Mike Hollaway Custom Homes Richard Flournoy 91

 l 232



Team Scores
Company First Name Score

Rew Materials Brett Patton 87
Rew Materials Brittnie Deen 28
Rew Materials Brian Bonds 57
Rew Materials Ben Crump 29

 l 201
Bobo Custom Builders Mac McDaniel 73
Bobo Custom Builders Emily Ryba 32
Bobo Custom Builders Cody Engel 91

 l 196
Pest Shield Pest Control Dominick Alongi 45
Pest Shield Pest Control Lisa Gunkle 6
Pest Shield Pest Control Richard de la Cruz 66
Pest Shield Pest Control Brady Little 75

192
LP Chris Able 82
LP Randy Kimberlin 52
LP Natalie Castio 28
LP Vance Kimberlin 29

 l 191



Team Scores
Company First Name Score

Builders First Source Dayton Schrader 59
Builders First Source Vince Avila 51
Builders First Source Tom Easley 80

190
Armadillo Homes #3 Joe Canales 72
Armadillo Homes #3 Chris Galvan 60

 l 132



Individual
Company First Name Score

Materials Marketing Hunter Wheeler 97
Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 97
Chesmar Homes Justin McGary 97
T.A. French Custom Homes Eric Bernal 94
Chesmar Homes Trey Baring 94
Frost Bank Sam Knowlton 92
Mike Hollaway Custom Homes Richard Flournoy 91
Bobo Custom Builders Cody Engel 91
BMC Brian Sebesta 90
Materials Marketing James Hanson 90
Bonded Builders Jason Mattern 88
Corey Construction Victor Cummings 88
Materials Marketing Mark Jones 87
Rew Materials Brett Patton 87
Sitterle Homes #1 Frank Sitterle 87
Frost Bank Tyler Stein 86
Frost Bank Shakotah Knowlton 86
Cachet Real Estate #2 George Klein 86
T.A. French Custom Homes Spence Cambell 85
Broadway Bank Matt Mathias 85
84 Lumber David Keller 85
Bella Vista Curtis Keller 85
Parrish & Company John Cortez 84



Individual
Company First Name Score

T.A. French Custom Homes Troy French 84
Broadway Bank Casey O'Neil 84
Lighting Inc David Campos 83
Parrish & Company Michael Toteman 83
Parrish & Company David Rhodes 82
Armadillo Homes #1 Willie Rakowitz 82
LP Chris Able 82
Bella Vista Brian Salinas 82
BMC John Frias 81
Factory Builder Store Pat Brooks 81
Corey Construction Mike Riojas 81
Cachet Real Estate #1 Brady Johanson 81
Builders First Source Tom Easley 80
Parrish & Company David Blake 80
Factory Builder Store Lance Walker 80
Monticello Homes Calvin Joy 80
84 Lumber Clint Ciomperlik 80
Monticello Homes Richard Howell 79
Armadillo Homes #2 Adolfo Canales 78
Mike Hollaway Custom Homes Pat Hollaway 77
Installed Building Products Chris Werner 77
Corey Construction Michael Bennett 77
Sitterle Homes #2 Rodney Jordan 77



Individual
Company First Name Score

Keystone Granite Mike Isbell 76
Bonded Builders Brett Shreve 76
BMC Chad Harris 76
Factory Builder Store Tobin Stillwell 76
Broadway Bank Jerry Smith Jr 76
Cachet Real Estate #2 Brian Thompson 76
Sitterle Homes #1 Jeff Buell 76
Chesmar Homes MJ Classen 76
Pest Shield Pest Control Brady Little 75
Lighting Inc Gabriel Trinidad 75
Cambria Greg Johnson 75
Armadillo Homes #1 Corey Dean 75
Broadway Bank Casey Friesenhahn 75
84 Lumber Brian Borchardt 75
Installed Building Products Curtis Wheeler 73
Corey Construction Danny Pinkerton 73
Bobo Custom Builders Mac McDaniel 73
Armadillo Homes #3 Joe Canales 72
Sitterle Homes #2 Brant Burris 72
Keystone Granite Brandon King 71
Lighting Inc Rafael Trinidad 70
Armadillo Homes #2 Shad Schmid 69
Sitterle Homes #1 Kirk Golsch 69



Individual
Company First Name Score

Bella Vista Brandon Salinas 69
Lighting Inc Pierre Laster 68
Keystone Granite John Monahan 67
Keystone Granite John Manley 67
Cachet Real Estate #1 Steven Garcia 67
Cachet Real Estate #1 Daniel Garcia 67
Bella Vista Heath Henderson 67
Pest Shield Pest Control Richard de la Cruz 66
Cachet Real Estate #1 Trevor Morton 66
Monticello Homes Wayne Moravits 65
Monticello Homes Greg Hall 65
Mike Hollaway Custom Homes Matt Hollaway 64
Bonded Builders Matt Courpas 64
Cachet Real Estate #2 Mike Kane 64
84 Lumber Todd Dawley 63
Armadillo Homes #3 Chris Galvan 60
Builders First Source Dayton Schrader 59
Cambria Katie Reynolds 59
Chesmar Homes Kyle Knetig 59
Armadillo Homes #1 Bobby Mueller 58
Rew Materials Brian Bonds 57
Cambria Lauren Newburn 55
Sitterle Homes #2 Gary Meinert 55



Individual
Company First Name Score

T.A. French Custom Homes David Smith 54
Armadillo Homes #2 Jeff Czar 54
Installed Building Products Rex Smith 53
LP Randy Kimberlin 52
Sitterle Homes #2 Ericka Ramone 52
Builders First Source Vince Avila 51
Materials Marketing Tess Shelton 51
Cambria Brandon Lee 50
Factory Builder Store Shirlee Sanders 47
Armadillo Homes #1 Henry Dominguez 46
Sitterle Homes #1 David Wisley 46
Pest Shield Pest Control Dominick Alongi 45
Installed Building Products Ricardo Cortez 45
BMC Tom Graber 41
Cachet Real Estate #2 David Ortiz 41
Armadillo Homes #2 Don Varner 37
Bobo Custom Builders Emily Ryba 32
LP Vance Kimberlin 29
Rew Materials Ben Crump 29
LP Natalie Castio 28
Rew Materials Brittnie Deen 28
Bonded Builders Kevin Fitzgerald 23
Pest Shield Pest Control Lisa Gunkle 6



Sponsor/Team First Name Score

Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 97
Frost Bank Tyler Stein 86
Frost Bank Shakotah Knowlton 86
Frost Bank Sam Knowlton 92

361
Parrish & Company David Blake 80
Parrish & Company John Cortez 84
Parrish & Company Michael Toteman 83
Parrish & Company David Rhodes 82

329
Chesmar Homes Trey Baring 94
Chesmar Homes Justin McGary 97
Chesmar Homes Kyle Knetig 59
Chesmar Homes MJ Classen 76
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